
Accommodations Tax (2% State) Board
Attendance 2010

Month January February March April May June July August September October November December Total Average
Date * 17 * * * * * 30 * * * *

Campbell * 1 * * * * * 1 * * * * 2 100%
Farmer * 1 * * * * * 1 * * * * 2 100%
Kovacs * 1 * * * * * 1 * * * * 2 100%
Queen *** * 1 * * * * * 0 * * * * 1 50%
Potter *** * 1 * * * * * 0 * * * * 1 50%
Reynolds * 1 * * * * * 1 * * * * 2 100%
Thomas * 1 * * * * * 1 * * * * 2 100%

  1 - Present
  0 - Absent

Queen 08.01.10
Potter 07.12.10

* No meeting
**Appointed
*** Resigned

0
2
4
6
8

10
12

N
um

be
r o

f M
ee

tin
gs

Board Members

Accommodations Tax (2% State) Board  
Attendance - 2010


